'C.C. Winn High School
Lady Mavericks Softball

Date Day Opponent Site Level Time
Jan.31 Tuesday Eaple Pass Scrimmage EP Sac JV/VARSITY | 5PM/7PM
Feb.3 Friday Crystal City Scrimmage EP Sac JV/VARSITY | sPM [7PM
Feb.7 Tuesday United South / Pearsall - Scrimmage EP Sac VARSITY |4:30/6/[7:30
Feb. 11 Saturday United/ Nixon/Crystal City Scrimmage Laredo JV/VARSITY TBA
Feb.14 Tuesday Del Rio Non-District EP Sac JV/VARSITY [4:30PM /7P
Feb. 21 Tuesday Cigarroa Non-District EP Sac JV/VARSITY | 5 PM /7 PM

Feb.23-25 Thur-Sat Border Olympics Tournament Laredo VARSITY TBA
Feb.28 Tuesday Southwest District Game1 EP Sac JV/VARSITY | sPM /7PM
March2-4 | Thur-Sat Seguin Tournament Tournament Seguin VARSI'FY 5PM [ 7PM
March 77 Tuesday McCollum District Game 2 | San Antonio | JV/VARSITY { 5PM/7PM
March 10 Triday Southside District Game 3 EP Sac JV/VARSITY §{ 5 PM /7 PM
March 14 Tuesday South San District Game 4 | San Antonio | JV/VARSITY | 5PM /7PM
March 21 Tuesday SW Legacy District Game 6 | San Antonio | JV/VARSITY | s PM /7PM
March 24 Friday Medina Valley District Game 7 EP Sac JV/VARSITY j s PM /7 PM
March 28 Tuesday Southwest District Game 8 | San Antonio | JV/VARSITY | 5PM /7PM
March 31 Friday McCollum District Game 9 EP Sac JV/VARSITY | 5 PM /7PM
April 4 Tuesday Southside District Game 10 | San Antonio | JV/VARSITY | s PM /7 PM
April 6 Thursday South San District Game 11 EP Sac JV/VARSITY | s PM /7 PM
April 11 Tuesday Harlandale District Game 12 | San Antonio | JV/VARSITY | s PM /7 PM
April 14 Friday SW Legacy District Game 13 EP Sac JV/VARSITY | sPM f7PM
April1y Monday Medina Valley District Game 14 | Castroville | JV/VARSITY | sPM /7PM

Head Coach: Tony Martinez
Asst Coaches:
Athletic Divector: Edward Graf
Principal: Jesus Diaz Wever
Campus Coordinator: Eric Villasenor
Athletic Trainer: Dwight Argenbright
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